
400 9 500

1 
50

0
16

 8
00

3 
60

0

21
 9

00

Bed 3
3500x3000

+ROBE

Garage
6000x3200

+ STORE

Kitchen

Bath

wc

ldry

Living/Dining
7500x4900

Outdoor Living

Co
m

pu
te

r
D

es
k

LI
N

EN
PA

N
TR

Y

ST
O

RE

RO
BE

RO
BE

Ensuite Robe

Entry

REF HP OV

SINK

TUB WM

5300x3600

Bed 2
3500x3000

+ROBE

Bed 1
4100x3600

Porch

Floor Area
House

A: 162.52 m2

Floor Area
Outdoor living
A: 19.12 m2

Floor Plan


	 FLOOR PLAN 1A

